



COOL. CRISP. DECADENT.

Try our other great-tasting NoGii Bars: Kids, Paleo, Super Protein & D'Lites!

Follow us online



NoGii.com



“The day is busy; the demands are high. Whether I am training for a 5K race, pushing through a long day of work, or getting the kids from school to practice and back — I rely on NoGii bars to keep me fueled, energized, and ready to tackle it all!”

I created the NoGii bar as a solution to my search for a lower calorie, NO GLUTEN, NO GUILT, HIGH-PROTEIN, ALL-NATURAL healthy snack on the go with quality carbs for sustained energy. It goes wherever I go.”

Elisabeth Hasselbeck, Co-Host of ABC's The View, ABC News Contributor and Author of the Best-Selling Book "The G-Free Diet: A Gluten-Free Survival Guide"



CHOCOLATE MINT

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 Bar (54g)
Calories 230
Calories from Fat 70

Amount/Serving	% Daily Value*	Amount/Serving	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 8g	12%	Total Carbohydrate 24g	8%
Saturated Fat 4.5g	23%	Dietary Fiber 2g	8%
Trans Fat 0g		Sugars 14g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%	Protein 17g	
Sodium 150mg	6%		
Vitamin A 0%	Vitamin C 0%	Calcium 8%	Iron 10%

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:
Calories: 2,000 2,500

Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g
Saturated Fat	Less than	20g	25g
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg
Sodium	Less than	2,400mg	2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate		300g	375g
Dietary Fiber		25g	30g

Calories per gram:
Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4

INGREDIENTS: Hasselbeck Protein Blend [Cocoa Soy Crisps (Isolated Soy Protein, Cocoa (processed with alkali), Tapioca Starch), Milk Protein Isolate, Soy Protein Crisps (Soy Protein Isolate, Tapioca Starch, Salt), Whey Protein Isolate], Milk Chocolate Flavored Coating [Sugar, Palm Kernel Oil, Nonfat Dry Milk Solids, Cocoa (processed with alkali), Soy Lecithin (emulsifier), Salt, Natural Flavor], Brown Rice Syrup, Vegetable Glycerine, Canola Oil, Cocoa Powder (processed with alkali), Organic Palm Fruit Oil, Natural Flavors, Brown Rice Syrup Solids, Arabic Gum, Inulin (Dietary Fiber), Soy Lecithin, Purified Stevia Extract, Lo Han Extract. **ALLERGENS: Contains Milk and Soy.**

Individual Bar

12ct Tray



Brand Name: NoGii
Product Description:
High Protein (Chocolate Mint)

Bar Code (Wrapper): 856513002495
Depth: 6 (Inches)
Width: 2 (Inches)
Height: 1 (Inch)
Gross Weight: 56 (Grams)
Net Weight: 54 (Grams)

Bar Code (Tray): 856513002501
Tray Quantity: 12 Wrappers
Depth: 7 (Inches)
Width: 6 (Inches)
Height: 3 (Inches)
Gross Weight: 690 (Grams)
Net Weight: 648 (Grams)

PEANUT BUTTER & CHOCOLATE

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 Bar (54g)
Calories 230
Calories from Fat 70

Amount/Serving	% Daily Value*	Amount/Serving	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 8g	12%	Total Carbohydrate 20g	7%
Saturated Fat 2.5g	13%	Dietary Fiber 2g	8%
Trans Fat 0g		Sugars 10g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%	Protein 20g	
Sodium 230mg	10%		
Vitamin A 0%	Vitamin C 0%	Calcium 10%	Iron 10%

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:
Calories: 2,000 2,500

Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g
Saturated Fat	Less than	20g	25g
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg
Sodium	Less than	2,400mg	2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate		300g	375g
Dietary Fiber		25g	30g

Calories per gram:
Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4

INGREDIENTS: Soy Protein Crisps (Soy Protein Isolate, Tapioca Starch, Salt), Organic Tapioca Syrup, Unsalted Peanut Butter, Milk Chocolate Flavored Coating [Sugar, Palm Kernel Oil, Nonfat Dry Milk Solids, Cocoa Powder (processed with alkali), Soy Lecithin (emulsifier), Salt, Natural Flavor], Milk Protein Isolate, Organic Agave Syrup, Vegetable Glycerine, Peanut Flour, Pure Water, Arabic Gum, Natural Flavors, Sea Salt. **ALLERGENS: Contains Peanuts, Soy and Milk.**

Individual Bar

12ct Tray



Brand Name: NoGii
Product Description:
High Protein (Peanut Butter & Chocolate)

Bar Code (Wrapper): 856513002075
Depth: 6 (Inches)
Width: 2 (Inches)
Height: 1 (Inch)
Gross Weight: 56 (Grams)
Net Weight: 54 (Grams)

Bar Code (Tray): 856513002082
Tray Quantity: 12 Wrappers
Depth: 7 (Inches)
Width: 6 (Inches)
Height: 3 (Inches)
Gross Weight: 690 (Grams)
Net Weight: 648 (Grams)



For Wholesale Inquiries call
1.800.447.4795



888-834-0573 | www.ShuboxInc.com
© 2012 Shubox, Inc.
Marketed exclusively by Shubox, Inc.
Made in USA